Wedding Costs 2019

The Magical Glade ~ ceremony venue

(other options available with reception on the farm)

With reception on the farm

Ceremony only - Tues - Fri

The Green Room ~ reception venue for up

140
3pm - 10pm
11.30am - 3.30pm

Green Room Extra Hour

Trailer Ride to Magical Glade (35 guests per

trailer) per return journey

Catering

Adult Meat (2 course)

Adult Vegetarian (2 course)

2 - 12yr old Meat (2 course)

2 - 12yr old Vegetarian (2 course)
Children under 2 yrs old

Wedding Cake
(can be as well as or instead of pudding)

Cheeseboard

Canapes

Drinks

Cava / Prosecco

Red / White / Rose Wine
Choice of local beers and cider
Paying Bar

Fruit Cordials

Tea / Coffee

Water (from our bore hole and delicious)

£395
£450

£2400
£750
£250 per hour

1st trailer £100
additional journeys £75

£40
£35
£20
£17.50
free

£4.50pp

£6.50pp
£6.50pp

from £24 per bottle
from £17.50 per bottle
£3.95 per bottle

£90

£10 per jug

£2pp

free!



Wedding Costs 2019

Flowers

Brides Bouquet
Bridesmaid Bouquet
Flower Girl Tiny Posy
Button Hole

Corsage

Room Flowers

Table Flowers

Table cloths

Accommodation

The Orchard (sleeps 16 in 9 ensuite bedrooms)
Lower Wiggold Cottage (1 double, 1 twin)

The Cartshed (1 king)

Various Off Grid Accommodation - see website

£50

£40

£15

£9.50

£9.50

£45 per vase

£19 per table

£20 per table

£2000 for 2 nights

£300 for 3 nights (min)
£200 for 2 nights (min)



